
Thursday, May 7DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Hammond Organ
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Elevenses
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Orchestral Music
2. 0 Concert Hall Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; Home
Poultry eeping, by M. C.. Sanders;
Se broadcast); Wellington Diary1ZB Club
Famous Voices
Piano Time
Songs on the RainbowInstrumental Interlude
An Hour of Variety
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular HitsWild Life
Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
ent
The Art of Crooning
Office Wife
The Way of an EagleThe Octopus
Money-Go-Round
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Deadly Nightshade
SabotageWhat’s My Line?Our Popular Favourites

10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod.
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

ZLB rn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 John Charles Thomas
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8.
9.
9.
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9.45 Light Orchestras
QO Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Book Review; Home Decorating; Hats-a-Mania (final broadcast)
3.30 Musical Comedy Favourites
3.45 Continental Flavour4. 0 Perry Como4.15 Ronald Chesney4.30 From South America
4.45 Australian Singers5. 0 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
5.15 Nimble Fingers
5.30 Today’s Harmonists5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild LifeSe= ao

6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 The Andrews Sisters
» Se Office Wife7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 January’s Daughter9. 0 What’s My Line?9.30 The Modernaires
9.45 Top of the Bill10. OQ Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Close down

32, CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. It’s a New Day
0 Breakfast Is Served
it) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 Belis Are Ringing
0 Music On the Move
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Housework Harmonies
0 Doctor Paul
-15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music While You Chat
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Book Review; Wellington Diary; Home
Decorating
3.30 The Philadelphia Symphony Orches-
tra
3.45 Partners in Harmony.
4. 0 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
4.15 Eugen Wolff's Orchestra
4.30 Music of the Clock
4.45 The Jesters
5. 0 Variety
5.30 For the Young in Heart
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5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to Evening
Wild Lite
Prophecy
Top Scores
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
The Caravan Returns
Money-Go-Round
Deadly NightshadeRod Craig in SabotageWhat’s My Line?
Marie Benson and Esquire MenWilhelm Backhaus :

Freddy Martin’s Orchestra10.15 Danny Kaye
10.30 Close down

: 428 em.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning. Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
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10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for Mi-Lady
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Home Gardener; Book ReView; Welling-ton Diary; Home DecoratingAfternoon Musicale
Let the Bands PlayThe Luton Girls’ Choir
Carroll Gibbons and his Orchestra
Jean Sablon
Family Favourites
The Starlets
Superman|
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Stars of Radio
Wild Life
Robin Hood
Radio Rhythm Parade
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Keys on the Case
Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade
The Dreaming City
What’s My Line?Armchair Melodies
The Beau
American Dance Bands
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m,
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ing Guide; Modern Romances; Book
Wellington Diary

2. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2.34 Lunch Music
. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime TunesWild Life
Music for All Tastes
Reserved
The Black Arrow
Eight Hour Alibi
Hart of the Territory
Tops in Pops
European Variety Stage: Dany
uberson,,.Svend Asmussen’s Trio, and
e Los Clippers OrchestraWhat’s My Line?
District Weather Forecast
Comedy Corner

45 Romance in Rhythm: Cyril Stapleton10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down .

7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecastee Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Ann
|

Stewart) .

10. 0 The Caravan Returns10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 / Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony (Vocal~Duets)
(14~. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

The final broadcast. in the novel and
| amusing contest ‘‘Hats-a-Mania" will
; take place from 2ZB at 3.15 this after-ai noon, * * *
Besides making motor cars, the town

/ of Luton, in Bedfordshire, is noted
/ for The Luton Girls’ Choir, a groupof young women who sing because they
/ like it. Station 4ZB will present them
today at 4.15 p.m.

Station 2ZA’s "Romance in Rhythm"
at 9.45 tonight will be provided by
Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra. One of
England’s top flight dance band leaders,
Cyril Stapleton, has just been appointed
director of the new BBC Dance
Orchestra.

NIGEL LOVELL, who will be heard from
the ZBs this morning at 10.30 as Tony
Mannering in "Notorious"

Sensational _Developmenti
HOME PERMANENT
TECHNIQUE!

utra Lovely#air
in 15minutes
waving time!

ULTRALEADSTheWAYI Tomeetthedemandforafasterwavinghome
Permanent Ultra have introduced the revolutionary new ULTRA RAPID:L jouWaataquicker wave that'S safe,soft,simple, askforthe new ULTRARAPID: Experienced homepermerswillappreciate thenewsensitiveULTRARAPIDwavingIotion;Plustheexclusive ULTRA LIQUIDNEUTRALISER,whichct down actual waving time to as litcle as 15 minutes.
MS GUARANTEED ! Thenew ULTRARAPID Home Permanentand the
gencle standardUltraHome Permanent, used by tens of thousands of New
Zealand tomen; are both sold by all chemists and cosmetic counters on an
absoluteboconditional money-backguarantee of success and satisfactionfromSalmond8Spraggon'Ltd_Wellington:

UltraXapiaREFILLonly12/6The gentke standard ULTRAinthe familiarBlue Packi aleo available averywhere: INTHEYELLOW PACKCompleteKit25/- Refill 12/6 (uaewith anycurlers) 5.2b


